
13:37 PM Proposed Budget Overview - Detail
ACCTFund: 420 - SOLID WASTE FUND

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

2015 2016 2017
Proposed

Budget In Budget
% Change2016ProjectedActual

Year-EndAccount Number Year-End Budget

11/04/2016 Page:

1,700.00 1,700.00 1,700.00 0.00420-00-41110-000-000 GENERAL PROPERTY TAXES 2,900.00
======================================================================================================================================================
TAXES 2,900.00 0.001,700.00 1,700.001,700.00
======================================================================================================================================================

158,652.00 158,091.00 161,499.00 2.16420-00-46420-000-000 REFUSE & GARBAGE COLLECTION 154,307.04
======================================================================================================================================================
PUBLIC CHARGES FOR SERVICES 154,307.04 2.16158,652.00 161,499.00158,091.00
======================================================================================================================================================

0.00 1,500.00 1,302.00 -13.20420-00-49300-000-000 COMMITTED FUNDS APPLIED 0.00
======================================================================================================================================================
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES 0.00 -13.200.00 1,302.001,500.00
======================================================================================================================================================
======================================================================================================================================================

160,352.00 161,291.00Total Revenues 157,207.04 1.99164,501.00
======================================================================================================================================================



23:37 PM Proposed Budget Overview - Detail
ACCTFund: 420 - SOLID WASTE FUND

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

2015 2016 2017
Proposed

Budget In Budget
% Change2016ProjectedActual

Year-EndAccount Number Year-End Budget

11/04/2016 Page:

112,855.00 112,555.00 115,803.00 2.89420-00-53620-291-000 REFUSE & GARBAGE COLLECTIONS 109,925.73
1,925.00 1,700.00 2,000.00 17.65420-00-53630-391-000 SOLID WASTE-GENERAL OPERATIONS 1,558.00

45,657.00 45,536.00 45,698.00 0.36420-00-53650-291-000 RECYCLING PROGRAM 44,484.09
500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 -33.33420-00-53650-391-000 RECYCLING PROG.-GENERAL OPERAT 0.00

======================================================================================================================================================
PUBLIC WORKS 155,967.82 1.99160,937.00 164,501.00161,291.00
======================================================================================================================================================
======================================================================================================================================================

160,937.00 161,291.00Total Expenses 155,967.82 1.99164,501.00
======================================================================================================================================================
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

0.000.001,239.22 0.00-585.00Net Totals


